Live Oak Acorns

Schedule -Winter 16/17
Boys Varsity Basketball

Date
Wed 11/16/16
Sat  11/19/16
Mon 11/21/16
Wed 11/23/16
Sat  11/26/16
Thu  12/01/16

Fri 12/02/16
Sat  12/03/16
Tue 12/06/16
Thu  12/08/16
Fri 12/09/16
Sat  12/10/16
Fri 12/16/16
Wed 12/21/16
Wed 01/04/17
Fri 01/06/17
Wed 01/11/17
Fri 01/13/17
Wed 01/18/17
Fri 01/20/17
Tue 01/24/17
Thu 01/26/17
Wed 02/01/17
Fri 02/03/17
Wed 02/08/17
Fri 02/10/17
Wed 02/15/17
Fri ~ 02/17/17

Athletic Director:

Principal:
Tadds 317.1

Jeff Yeung

Lloyd Webb

Opponent
Gilroy

Overfelt

St. Francis Watsonville

Alumni

TBA (WCCQC)
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Pajaro Valley

Gilroy (Bob Hagen Tourney)
Gilroy (Bob Hagen Tourney)
Gilroy (Bob Hagen Tourney)

Gilroy
Yerba Buena
Santa Teresa
Gunderson
Andrew Hill
Pioneer
Leland

Ann Sobrato
Oak Grove
Santa Teresa
Gunderson
Andrew Hill
Pioneer
Leland

Oak Grove
Ann Sobrato

Lawrence C. Crawford

Location

Gilroy (scrimmage)

Overfelt

St. Francis Watsonville

Live Oak Gym
Live Oak Gym
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Pajaro Valley

Gilroy (Bob Hagen Tourney)

Gilroy (Bob Hagen Tourney)

Gilroy (Bob Hagen Tourney)

Live Oak Gym
Live Oak Gym
Live Oak Gym
Live Oak Gym
Andrew Hill
Pioneer

Live Oak Gym
Sobrato

Live Oak Gym
Santa Teresa
Gunderson
Live Oak Gym
Live Oak Gym
Leland

Oak Grove
Live Oak Gym

School Mascot:
School Phone: (408)201-6100

School Colors: Green and Gold

Acorns

Friday, January 20, 2017



